
    

SJES PA Council 2020-2021 Name Email 
Executive Committee   
President Brook Henry Brookahenry19@gmail.com  
President Elect Becky Clarke Rdodds10@hotmail.com 
PA Advisor Shannon DeVilbiss Shannon.devilbiss@gmail.com 
Parliamentarian Meagan Skarbek mrskarbek@gmail.com 
VP of Administration Allison Methvin allisonmethvin@yahoo.com 
Treasurer Leigh Ann Griffin leighannhgriffin@gmail.com 
Assistant Treasurer Amanda Doran amandasdoran@gmail.com 
VP of Communications Elizabeth Sieg elizabethsieg@gmail.com 
Assistant VP Communications Juli Srinivasan juli.collins@gmail.com 
VP of Community Julie Halverson juliedhalverson@yahoo.com 
Assistant VP Community Lauren Gorbatenko laurenrigby@sbcglobal.net 
VP of Fundraising Emily Cassady emilycassady@outlook.com 
Assistant VP Fundraising Kelly Morgan Kelly.morgan@tklaw.com 
VP of Volunteers Meg Berg megberg@me.com 
Assistant VP Volunteers Sara Davis sjdavis214@gmail.com 
Community Team     

Fall Carnival Chairs 
Candy Crespo and  
Kelsey McCord  

ccrespo@smu.edu, 
kelseyreid@gmail.com 

New Family Coordinators 
LS –Ashley Martin 
MS– Amanda Campbell 

ashleyvice78@yahoo.com,  
Amanda.c.campbell@mac.com 

Christian Life Liaisons 
Emily Evans and  
Jennifer Dickerson 

Emily.evans@me.com, 
rohdjen@hotmail.com  

Tablescapes Luncheon Chairs 

Noelle Hardin,  
Pam Stuart and 
Blair Wittneben 

Noellehardin76@gmail.com,  
pamelapstuart@gmail.com, 
blair.dudley@gmail.com  

Sunshine Chairs 
Liz Butler and  
Lee Wedeberg  

Elizabeth.mccurry@gmail.com, 
Lee.wedeberg@gmail.com  

Faculty Appreciation Luncheons 
Chairs 

Deborah Perry 
Angela Brown 
Lissa Dewar 
Kassidy Opitz 

dperry@munsch.com, 
abrown@grayreed.com, 
lissacarlson1@gmail.com, 
kassidyopitz@gmail.com  

Spirit Chairs 

Monica Keene,  
Lauren Schneider and  
Kimberly Wylie 

monica007k@aol.com, 
laurenschneider480@gmail.com, 
kim@kimberlywylie.com  

Social Media Chair Donna Haglin dkhaglin@gmail.com  
Fundraising Team    

Spring Fundraiser Chairs 
Tiffany Fisher and  
Kathy Kent 

Tiff.1028@gmail.com, 
Kathrynkent18@gmail.com  

Book Fair Chairs 
Shea Davis and  
Erika Holland 

sheafra@gmail.com,  
erikaholland@gmail.com 

Assistant Book Fair Chairs 
Melissa Eakes and 
Lindsay Loughlin 

melissaeakes@gmail.com, 
lindsaymlough@gmail.com  

Community Initiatives Chair Sally Mitzner sallymitzner@gmail.com 

Uniform Resale Chairs  
Elysia Portera and  
Jenee Oxley-Echard 

Elysia.portera@gmail.com, 
jechard@stjohnsepiscopal.org  

Volunteer Team   

Games Day Chairs 
Elizabeth Fritz and  
Lindsey Starnes 

ejbfritz@gmail.com, 
lindseynstarnes@yahoo.com  

White Rock Games Chairs 
Jenny Cooper and  
Christina Haywood 

jaleromc@gmail.com, 
christina.haywood@gmail.com  

Lunchroom Coordinator Jenny Watts Jenny_watts@mac.com  
 


